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Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  219.40 13.71 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  306.90 19.18
Oakland Raiders QB OAK  336.25 21.02
Darren McFadden RB DAL  13.60 0.85
Latavius Murray RB OAK  215.20 13.45
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  103.10 6.44
Davante Adams WR GNB  264.70 16.54
Antonio Brown WR PIT  322.30 20.14
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  109.60 6.85
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  146.60 9.16
Clive Walford TE OAK  86.90 5.43
Jason Witten TE DAL  156.30 9.77
Oakland Raiders K OAK  159.80 9.99
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  108.00 6.75
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  92.00 5.75

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  345.40 21.59
Houston Texans QB HOU  228.40 14.28
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  338.40 21.15
Charcandrick West RB KAN  94.20 5.89
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  103.10 6.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  267.15 16.70
Randall Cobb WR GNB  151.30 9.46
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  146.60 9.16
Eli Rogers WR PIT  129.00 8.06
Jared Cook TE GNB  75.70 4.73
Travis Kelce TE KAN  246.50 15.41
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  158.80 9.93
Green Bay Packers K GNB  141.30 8.83
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  152.00 9.50
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  80.00 5.00

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  245.90 15.37 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  146.00 9.13 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  98.00 6.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  306.90 19.18
New York Giants QB NYG  295.95 18.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  360.40 22.53
Spencer Ware RB KAN  202.80 12.68
Cole Beasley WR DAL  189.00 11.81
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  109.60 6.85
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  187.40 11.71
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU  133.90 8.37
Will Tye TE NYG  93.50 5.84
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  168.40 10.53
New York Giants K NYG  106.00 6.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  152.00 9.50

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  343.45 21.47
Oakland Raiders QB OAK  336.25 21.02
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  360.40 22.53
Darren McFadden RB DAL  13.60 0.85
Latavius Murray RB OAK  215.20 13.45
Cole Beasley WR DAL  189.00 11.81
Dez Bryant WR DAL  193.10 12.07
Amari Cooper WR OAK  249.30 15.58
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  248.30 15.52
Clive Walford TE OAK  86.90 5.43
Jason Witten TE DAL  156.30 9.77
Miami Dolphins K MIA  97.50 6.09
Oakland Raiders K OAK  159.80 9.99
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  78.00 4.88
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  92.00 5.75

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
James White RB NWE  161.70 10.11 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  287.90 17.99 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  177.10 11.07 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA  302.50 18.91
Houston Texans QB HOU  228.40 14.28
Lamar Miller RB HOU  204.50 12.78
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  79.20 4.95
Antonio Brown WR PIT  322.30 20.14
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  224.60 14.04
Paul Richardson WR SEA  56.30 3.52
Jesse James TE PIT  90.80 5.68
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  150.60 9.41
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  128.80 8.05
New York Giants D/ST NYG  113.00 7.06
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  76.00 4.75

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  429.80 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE  403.20 25.20 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  197.10 12.32 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  54.70 3.42 *
James White RB NWE  161.70 10.11 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  243.30 15.21 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  146.00 9.13 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  99.10 6.19 *
Levine Toilolo TE ATL  51.40 3.21 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  108.00 6.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  224.60 14.04
Travis Kelce TE KAN  246.50 15.41
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  158.80 9.93
Miami Dolphins K MIA  97.50 6.09
New York Giants D/ST NYG  113.00 7.06

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  245.90 15.37 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  141.90 8.87 *
New England Patriots K NWE  153.90 9.62 *
New York Giants QB NYG  295.95 18.50
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  348.35 21.77
Paul Perkins RB NYG  79.80 4.99
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  79.20 4.95
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  322.60 20.16
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  187.40 11.71
Golden Tate WR DET  239.60 14.98
Eric Ebron TE DET  144.20 9.01
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU  133.90 8.37
New York Giants K NYG  106.00 6.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  95.00 5.94
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  92.00 5.75

Jim Krieger - Jim Krieger

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  429.80 26.86 *
New England Patriots QB NWE  403.20 25.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  243.30 15.21 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  149.80 9.36 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  177.10 11.07 *
Levine Toilolo TE ATL  51.40 3.21 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  98.00 6.13 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG  138.40 8.65
Spencer Ware RB KAN  202.80 12.68
Charcandrick West RB KAN  94.20 5.89
Eli Rogers WR PIT  129.00 8.06
Golden Tate WR DET  239.60 14.98
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  168.40 10.53
Detroit Lions K DET  197.70 12.36
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  78.00 4.88
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Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Dion Lewis RB NWE  54.70 3.42 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  287.90 17.99 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA  302.50 18.91
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  450.75 28.17
Lamar Miller RB HOU  204.50 12.78
Zach Zenner RB DET  94.00 5.88
Davante Adams WR GNB  264.70 16.54
Dez Bryant WR DAL  193.10 12.07
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  248.30 15.52
Eric Ebron TE DET  144.20 9.01
Will Tye TE NYG  93.50 5.84
Green Bay Packers K GNB  141.30 8.83
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  128.80 8.05
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  76.00 4.75
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  90.00 5.63

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  296.10 18.51 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  99.10 6.19 *
New England Patriots K NWE  153.90 9.62 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  108.00 6.75 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  343.45 21.47
Detroit Lions QB DET  342.05 21.38
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  237.30 14.83
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  338.40 21.15
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  322.60 20.16
Amari Cooper WR OAK  249.30 15.58
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  203.40 12.71
Ladarius Green TE PIT  57.40 3.59
Jesse James TE PIT  90.80 5.68
Houston Texans K HOU  161.00 10.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  92.00 5.75

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  296.10 18.51 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  141.90 8.87 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  219.40 13.71 *
Detroit Lions QB DET  342.05 21.38
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  450.75 28.17
Paul Perkins RB NYG  79.80 4.99
Zach Zenner RB DET  94.00 5.88
Geronimo  Allison WR GNB  44.20 2.76
Marvin Jones WR DET  183.30 11.46
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  322.70 20.17
Jared Cook TE GNB  75.70 4.73
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  200.30 12.52
Detroit Lions K DET  197.70 12.36
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  108.00 6.75
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  90.00 5.63

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  197.10 12.32 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE  118.80 7.43 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  345.40 21.59
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  348.35 21.77
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  237.30 14.83
Rashad Jennings RB NYG  138.40 8.65
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  267.15 16.70
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  203.40 12.71
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  322.70 20.17
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  200.30 12.52
Ladarius Green TE PIT  57.40 3.59
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  150.60 9.41
Houston Texans K HOU  161.00 10.06
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  95.00 5.94
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  80.00 5.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


